EP10K50SBC356-1XDM Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)
EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)
EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group) Supplier Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group) Distributor
Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)
EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
Altera EP10K50SBC356-1XDM Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)
EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
Altera (Intel® Programmable
Solutions Group)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
MANUFACTURER Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)
DESCRIPTION IC FPGA
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3622 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
Part Number: EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
Manufacturer/Brand: Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)
Product description IC FPGA
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3622 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of EP10K50SBC356-1XDM
Related Tags
Related Products
EP1056LV BLACK 25GR
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Industrial
Description:  TWINPACK 25GR 2:1 RESIN BLACK
In stock:  5527 pcs
RFQ
EP11FPD1AKE
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  4483 pcs
RFQ
EP10HV
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP TRIMMER 1.0-10.0PF 1000V HZT
In stock:  1384 pcs
RFQ
EP1000000000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 10POS VERT 5MM
In stock:  314926 pcs
RFQ
EP1001-9RK
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 5.1V 183W
In stock:  131 pcs
RFQ
EP1101-9RKG
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER
In stock:  146 pcs
RFQ
EP1100000000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 11POS VERT 5MM
In stock:  232609 pcs
RFQ
EP1000_UZ
Manufacturers:  GE Critical Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 52V 1000W
In stock:  3500 pcs
RFQ
EP11FPD1ABE
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  21470 pcs
RFQ
EP1101-7R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 132W
In stock:  7006 pcs
RFQ
EP11FPD1AGE
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 1A 120V
In stock:  11003 pcs
RFQ
EP1000-UTEZ
Manufacturers:  GE Critical Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 52V 1000W
In stock:  283 pcs
RFQ